Chabot College Student Survey Results: Fall 95 vs. Fall 97 vs. Fall 99 vs. Fall 01 vs. Fall 03 vs. Fall 05 vs. Fall 07 vs. Fall 09 vs. Fall 11 vs. Fall 13

Percentage who

agree Percentage of those responding
Campus Climate (continued) or| Strongly Neutral#/ Strongly
strongly agree] Disagree Disagree Not Sure  Agree Agree
I feel physically safe and secure on this campus. Fall 1995 55% 6% 13% 26% 44% 11%
Overall, I feel safe at Chabot Fall 1997 66 % 2% 8% 23% 57% 9%
Fall 1999 76 % 2% 6% 16% 62% 14%
Fall 2001 82% 1% 5% 12% 63% 19%
Fall 2003 67 % 2% 5% 26% 52% 16%
Fall 2005 72 % 2% 6% 20% 57% 15%
Fall 2007 64 % 4% 10% 22% 52% 12%
Overall, I feel safe at Chabot. Fall 2009 73% 2% 6% 20% 54% 19%
Overall, I feel safe at Chabot. Fall 2011 71% 2% 6% 21% 54% 17%
Overall, I feel safe at Chabot. Fall 2013 75 % 1% 4% 20% 53% 22%
At Chabot, there is a college-wide commitment to helping students learn Fall 2011 65% 2% 6% 28 % 49% 15%
Fall 2013 71 % 1% 4% 23% 53% 18%
I would encourage others to attend this college Fall 1997 75% 1% 3% 21% 54% 21%
Fall 1999 73% 2% 4% 21% 54% 19%
Fall 2001 80% 2% 4% 15% 59% 21%
Fall 2003 68 % 3% 5% 24% 48% 20%
Fall 2005 71% 3% 4% 22% 52% 19%
Fall 2007 70% 3% 6% 21% 52% 18%
Fall 2009 73 % 2% 4% 20% 51% 23%
Fall 2011 69 % 3% 5% 23% 49% 20%
I would encourage others to attend this college Fall 2013 72 % 2% 4% 22 % 51% 22%
*'Neutral' used in 1995 and 2003; 'Not sure' used from 1997 to 2001; 'Neither dissatisfied nor satisfied' was used in Fall 2005 and Fall 2009 on.
NOTE: All percentages have
a margin of error of 3 to 5 percent. Chabot College Office of Institutional Research Page 20
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